Classifica Definitiva

Nichelino Kennedy sprint - Trofeo Piemonte

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 09:58:56

Data: 26/02/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

PRIVITERA Lorenzo
MELIS Daniela Sara
PELLEGRINO Enrico
RE Andrea
BELTRAMO Marina

Categoria: M40

Pos.
1

Nome
ROBERTO Andrea

Categoria: M60

Pos.
1
2

Nome
FAETANINI Giovanni
MINIOTTI Corrado

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

PELLEGRINO TECCO Edoardo
GRILLO Andrea

GRILLO Luca

BALBO Claudio

PELLEGRINO TECCO Stefano
ARNAUDO Marco
PELLEGRINO Gilberto
PELLEGRINO TECCO Carlo
DUTTO Samuele Julius

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CIAVARELLA Daniele
FODDE Chiara
BONGIOANNI Arianna
ASTE Fiorenzo
ZAMPERIN Enzo
PALLAVER Camilla
GOLETTO Lorenzo

Societa

OPK Miraflores ASD

PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. GSPORT

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
CRAL G.T.T.
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD

Societa
OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. GSPORT

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

G.S. CAPANNORI

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:10:20
00:14:20
00:14:20
00:18:15
00:21:43

Tempo
00:22:33

Tempo
00:18:07
00:22:44

Tempo
00:19:01
00:20:48
00:21:36
00:21:53
00:23:35
00:23:53
00:24:27
00:25:06
00:28:27

Tempo
00:15:47
00:16:29
00:16:31
00:17:07
00:18:19
00:19:01
00:20:03



8 KOHN Miroslav

9 RUOCCI Giuseppe
10 LA QUATRA Giulia
11 ARRESTA Nunzia
PM LAGOTTO Martina

Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome

ROSATI Matteo
ROBERTO Emanuele
CASALE Annalisa
BASTERIS Giorgia
PELLEGRINO Isabel
SARZENTI Sofia
RUOCCI Andrea
BATTISTA Claudio
RUSSO Davide
CRAVERO Vittoria
RE Lorenzo
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Categoria: VIOLA

Pos. Nome
1 PONSETTO Pietro
2 VIALE Daniele
3 VIALE Sandro
4 CASALE Michele
PM COSTA Angela

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

1 MOSSO Bruna

2 BRIGNONE Tiziana
PM AIMETTO Donatella

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 MARGAIRA Rita

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 ARNAUDO Ornella

G.S. CAPANNORI
A.S.D. GSPORT
C.U.S. TORINO
C.U.S. TORINO
OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa
OPK Miraflores ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
OPK Miraflores ASD

A.S.D. GSPORT

OPK Miraflores ASD

OPK Miraflores ASD

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

OPK Miraflores ASD

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa
PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD

00:21:09
00:22:29
00:41:31
00:45:42
00:15:23

Tempo
00:14:31
00:16:17
00:16:24
00:16:29
00:17:27
00:18:36
00:19:52
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:22:47
00:21:21

Tempo
00:19:24
00:19:52
00:20:02
00:22:12
00:21:04

Tempo
00:17:57
00:23:44
00:32:43

Tempo
00:24:24

Tempo
00:41:25



